
Lighthouse Learning Center 
Holiday Closings 2020 

Tuesday  December 31, 2019 Close at 3:00pm 

Wednesday  January 1 (2020)   New Year’s Day 

Monday  January 20           Martin Luther King 

Monday   February 17            Presidents Day 

Monday   April 20         Patriots Day/Professional 

Monday   May 25   Memorial Day 

Friday            July 3              Independence Day Observed 

Monday   September 7   Labor Day 

Monday   October 12             Columbus Day 

Thursday             November 26           Thanksgiving Day 

Friday   November 27   Professional Day 

Thursday  December 24  Close at 3pm 

Friday            December 25   Christmas Day 

Thursday  December 31  Close at 3:00pm 
   
Friday           January 1 (2021)    New Year’s Day 

**Our program usually remains open during inclement weather. In the event we must 
close our school, we will have a message on our phone to that effect (758-4884) and 
will post such events on our Facebook page, lighthouse.centers@facebook.com. 

We will be closed on days of State of Emergency. Tuition remains the same.
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